202146 EHRROHIEEHEICLZ. EFRREEFHLE-BENE—-E 20214 ARE

EEaIa=s—

ARATXAYAH
25}

FEEE B

2Ok B ¥ B
N o\

\

B

SRR AN -18

FrRoEEE | -E KEF ZiR
FrRoEEE | -H S5
FrR%EEE | -R KEF ZAR
FrE%EEE | -S S5 S
FrRoEEE | T SIS S

BEEFEIF =
BHEEENG

HEEPIHT-S
HEEPIHTH-O

BFEHAE

EYVAXRERE | -E 2| B
EYAXRERE | -F 2 i
RRA VEEHRIV-12 Silvia GONZALEZ
RRA VEEHRIV-22 Silvia GONZALEZ
AL b HIVEERRE | SN
BAGEREBEV IR METF
BAEF2—bUTILI B MET
BAZEFa—bUTI B MET
HAARBERRESR B MET

DR RN RN RN RNDNDRNRNRNDNNDRNND S

NN N

NN P e N

4

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

2

BAGERRESR IR METF 2

A v Fx>TERE-1 [SEU 2 2
A v Fx>TEHRE-15 =it 2 2
I EYVARYY—FIEE A B 2 2
HRRERE A m ) )

£H B’ 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
£H B’ 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
®RE BAF 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
®RE BAF 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
RE BAF 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
RE BAF 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
IREEELRERA AE BE 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
IREEELNERB AE mE 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
Topics in Sociolinguistics REE B 4 4 4 4] 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
AL (Listening & Speaking) A AE BE 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
fei% (Listening & Speaking) B e HBE 4 a4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
R B 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
R B 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
R B 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
Afr SR B 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
REE OB 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
HF ZHRAF REE BR 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
KESEHR | A =iz B 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
Topics in Canadian Studies REE HK 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2l 2
ARAVEETR-OAIa=5—> 3> | Silvia GONZALEZ 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
ANA VEE~YR-aIazr—a vl Silvia GONZALEZ 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
AAZEHEEEB L FMEF 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
BAZEHBEEED L FMEF 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
SRR | B =fE "R 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
PRHEREER 1| B =fE "R 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
*BIfRiR | B KEF EIB 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
“BIRER 11 B KEF EE 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
RER | wmE n=E 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
PR =R Il wmE n=E 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
S TBUARE® | B KEF  EIB 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
P TBUARE®RIB KEF EIB 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2




MRHE

AER | [SEU 2 2l 2l 2] 21 2| 2 2 2l 2 2| 2
BUARHW® | [SEU 2 2l 2l 2] 21 2| 2 2 2l 2 2| 2
* U HBUAR | BA H 2 2l 2l 2] 21 2| 2 2 2l 2 2| 2
XY hBGER I wA H 2 2l 2l 2] 21 2| 2 2 2l 2 2| 2
BERZ A e BT 2 2l 2l 2] 21 2| 2 2 2l 2 2| 2
BRI | C e BT 2 2l 2l 2] 21 2| 2 2 2l 2 2| 2
BRI LA e BT 2 2l 2l 2] 21 2| 2 2 2l 2 2| 2
BiEREIC e BT 2 2l 2l 2] 21 2| 2 2 2l 2 2| 2
gkl wmA H 2 2l 2l 2] 21 2| 2 2 2l 2 2| 2
A | =Y S 2 2l 2l 2] 21 2| 2 2 2l 2 2| 2
TR N a5 ME 2 2l 2l 2] 21 2| 2 2 2l 2 2| 2
BIFE | wA H 2 2l 2l 2] 21 2| 2 2 2l 2 2| 2
pIZR 1l wA H 2 2l 2l 2] 21 2| 2 2 2l 2 2| 2
B | wmA H 2 2l 2l 2] 21 2| 2 2 2l 2 2| 2
B~ —4rT4 >0 | B N 2 2l 2l 2] 21 2| 2 2 2l 2 2| 2
EFR | AN 2 2l 2l 2] 21 2| 2 2 2l 2 2| 2
R 2m B 2 2l 2l 2] 21 2| 2 2 2l 2 2| 2
R=TTFAVIUY—F MR B 2 2l 2l 2] 21 2| 2 2 2l 2 2| 2
TYhLTLF—Yy TR em B 2 2l 2l 2] 21 2| 2 2 2l 2 2l 2
F v U PHIRER £m B 2 2l 2l 2] 21 2| 2 2 2l 2 2| 2
=T a TR 8 N 2 2l 2l 2] 21 2| 2 2 2l 2 2| 2
BABERE—ALSL—F 23245 —23>C = & 4 4 4| 4] 4] 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
Sr—FUXLHI KB 2 2l 2l 2] 21 2| 2 2 2l 2 2| 2
S —FURLRIA KB 2 2l 2l 2] 21 2| 2 2 2l 2 2| 2
Jxv—FYURXL#HmIB KB 2 2l 2l 2] 21 2| 2 2 2l 2 2| 2
FORNXAT 4T EHE & *av7u7y 2 2l 2l 2] 21 2| 2 2 2l 2 2l 2
AF4 TR | B & *av7zy 2 2l 2l 2] 21 2| 2 2 2l 2 2l 2
AT 4 TR IB & *av7uy 2 2l 2l 2] 21 2| 2 2 2l 2 2l 2
AT 4 TRE® | & ¥av7zy 2 2l 2l 2] 21 2| 2 2 2l 2 2l 2
AT 4 TERER & *av7uy 2 2l 2l 2] 21 2| 2 2 2l 2 2l 2
1Y R3S 7HRAR (SR 2 2l 2l 2] 21 2| 2 2 2l 2 2| 2
AV RRITORRK - #E (SR 2 2l 2l 2] 21 2| 2 2 2l 2 2l 2
1Y RxsT7TOFEE (SR 2 2l 2l 2] 21 2| 2 2 2l 2 2l 2
AY R T OBA - 5% | (SR 2 2l 2l 2] 21 2| 2 2 2l 2 2| 2
75 LHRAM wA H 2 2l 2l 2] 21 2| 2 2 2l 2 2| 2
7S VNDESE mAR B 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
Hol R ZRA wmA H 2 2l 2l 2] 21 2| 2 2 2l 2 2| 2
HulgiA 228 wmA H 2 2l 2l 2] 21 2 2 2 2l 2 2| 2
A R T OBA - &1 i 2 2l 2l 2] 2| 2| 2 2 2l 2 2| 2
REEF-62 (£3) =i B 4 a4l 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
(+3) it # 4 4l 4 4 4 4] 4 4 4 4 4 4
HRREE ; (£3) ST 4 a4l 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4l 4
(£32) s BT 4 4 4 4 4 4] 4 4 4 4 4 4
WMIEB-79 (£32) B N 4 4 4| 4] 4] 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

BB LEFA HE A 2

BELEYB HE A 2

HEREOER & EERA HE A 2

HEREOER & EHKB HE P 2

EEHE OFEIEA WwH & 2

EEHE 0FEEB WH BF 2

piczs) g 2

HH BE 2

BREE HH BE 1

BB RIRRA HH BE 2

BB RIERB HH BE 2

HE A 2

HE A 2

EEMHEEIA HE B 2

HERMEE B HE B 2

HERHEBEIA HE B 2

HERHEBE LB HE B 2

# B RIS 2

# B ST 2

EGETIE S 45 E HE 2

EENHFEINA HE B 2

EEMHF LB HE EH 2

HERMBERIVA HE BH 2

HERHEBEIVB HE B 2

=) A EHE g 2

=) B e B 2

&) C HwE HE 2

=) D WH # 2

=) E B 2

N
o]
©

210

194

194

198

194

194

198

196

194

206

194




20215 FE EBEBROHIBEICLZIEFHRBRZEFS LA-BRENBOHN

SNEFEME RFEME
i EEME

ERNEFEME

FEEERE

EAME

#HEME

R E

BEZERHE

aft

RERE FOFEELK
EEHERELCEFEND
(FEEH#DLZILLE)
FEEHN (BEHE)

18 3738
N MLE 24
18

ARATAY A

ARAL VEE

EEEH

T3 W
F Wb

=R
L]

2021FARRTE

EEaIaz=s5—>arER

EREIzaz f-Yay

EPEIZ225-Yay
B3E)

EFgL v 325007

TFo7E 4
N MhEE - 44E

HAE 8

12

167

213

197

1/} 3758 201
N MAEE - 458

197

201

199

197

207

199

124

12.4

57




	2021実務経験を活かした授業科目一覧
	2021実務経験を活かした授業科目一覧＿2

